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OFFICIAL RESULTS

CROSS COUNTRY SPRINT
LW 10-12 WOMEN

CABLE SKI STADIUM     TUE 15 JAN 2013

JURY COURSE INFORMATION
IPC TD: MAGAND Guy (FRA)
Assistant IPC TD: BAJAN Joe (CAN)
Chief of Competition: GUSEV Yuriy (USA)
Member: PETTERSEN Torbjørn Broks (NOR)
Member: MCKEEVER Robin (CAN)

Course Name
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum Climb (MC)
Total Climb (TC)
Length of Lap
Laps

Sit-Ski Sprint
4m
2m
5m
800m
1

WC
Rank Bib SURNAME Firstname NPC Class % First race Heat: Rank pts

1. 2 MARTHINSEN Mariann NOR LW12 100 100Final: 13:00.28
2. 5 PORCELLATO Francesca ITA LW10 86 80Final: 22:59.67
3. 1 ANDREEVA Nadezda RUS LW12 100 60Final: 33:12.82
4. 3 BOURGONJE Colette CAN LW10 86 50Final: 43:10.10
5. 7 MCFADDEN Tatyana USA LW11 94 45Final: 53:13.71
6. 10 MASTERS Oksana USA LW12 100 40Final: 63:26.06
7. 6 VAUGHN Kristina USA LW12 100 363:28.33
8. 9 REQUIST Beth USA LW11 94 323:51.20
9. 8 BRELSFORD DANA Alicia USA LW10.5 90 *4:27.96

4 WICKER Anja GER LW10.5 90 DNS 

* - Qualification time was outside the IPC 130% rule

IPC Technical Delegate

Guy Magand
(FRA)


